
Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

Ergebnisse Damen

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Südtirol 1407 699 13 2106 526,5

2. Tirol 1422 664 25 2086 521,5

3. Bayern 1396 665 29 2061 515,3

4. Vorarlberg 1401 605 37 2006 501,5

5. Salzburg 1265 580 50 1845 461,3

Ergebnisse Herren

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Schnitt

1. Salzburg 1468 755 19 2223 555,8

2. Südtirol 1441 763 8 2204 551,0

3. Bayern 1448 736 7 2184 546,0

4. Tirol 1420 727 14 2147 536,8

5. Vorarlberg 1435 666 28 2101 525,3
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Gesamtwertung

1. Südtirol 2848 1462 21 4310 538,8

2. Bayern 2844 1401 36 4245 530,6

3. Tirol 2842 1391 39 4233 529,1

4. Vorarlberg 2836 1271 65 4107 513,4

5. Salzburg 2733 1335 69 4068 508,5
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Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Gasser Lisa Südtirol 353 160 513 5

Ladurner Jasmin Südtirol 374 185 559 2

Parigger Sabrina Südtirol 348 176 524 1

Platter Saskia Südtirol 153 81 234 5

Platter Alina Südtirol 179 97 276

GESAMT 1407 699 2106 13

Schnitt 526,5

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Gstrein Franziska Tirol 367 169 536 2

Rauch Lena Tirol 155 70 225 5

Walch Sarah Tirol 370 185 555 4

Kollenda Laura Tirol 365 157 522 8

Heiss Naomi Tirol 165 83 248 6

GESAMT 1422 664 2086 25

Schnitt 521,5

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Handschuher Nadine Bayern 352 190 542 6

Koller Sarah Bayern 335 155 490 8

Kleinhenz Dana Bayern 352 152 504 5

Kummer Celine Bayern 357 168 525 10

Eckmann Lena Bayern

GESAMT 1396 665 2061 29

Schnitt 515,3

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Feher Chiara Vorarlberg 334 114 448 18

Baumgartner Lena Vorarlberg 340 173 513 4

Nikolic Maja Vorarlberg 346 161 507 7

Wüschner Sabrina Vorarlberg 381 157 538 8

Vorarlberg

GESAMT 1401 605 2006 37

Schnitt 501,5

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Wörndl Laura Salzburg 319 137 456 13

Windhofer Leonie Salzburg 317 124 441 16

Hatzl Lydia-Carina Salzburg 152 50 202 8

Haslinger Lisa-Marie Salzburg 323 177 500 9

Windhofer Sophie Salzburg 154 92 246 4

GESAMT 1265 580 1845 50

Schnitt 461,3
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Name Verband Volle Abräumer GESAMT FW

1 Ladurner Jasmin Südtirol 374 185 559 2

2 Walch Sarah Tirol 370 185 555 4

3 Handschuher Nadine Bayern 352 190 542 6

4 Wüschner Sabrina Vorarlberg 381 157 538 8

5 Gstrein Franziska Tirol 367 169 536 2

6 Kummer Celine Bayern 357 168 525 10

7 Parigger Sabrina Südtirol 348 176 524 1

8 Kollenda Laura Tirol 365 157 522 8

9 Baumgartner Lena Vorarlberg 340 173 513 4

10 Gasser Lisa Südtirol 353 160 513 5

11 Nikolic Maja Vorarlberg 346 161 507 7

12 Kleinhenz Dana Bayern 352 152 504 5

13 Haslinger Lisa-Marie Salzburg 323 177 500 9

14 Koller Sarah Bayern 335 155 490 8

15 Wörndl Laura Salzburg 319 137 456 13

16 Feher Chiara Vorarlberg 334 114 448 18

17 Windhofer Leonie Salzburg 317 124 441 16

18 Platter Alina Südtirol 179 97 276

19 Heiss Naomi Tirol 165 83 248 6

20 Windhofer Sophie Salzburg 154 92 246 4

21 Platter Saskia Südtirol 153 81 234 5

22 Rauch Lena Tirol 155 70 225 5

23 Hatzl Lydia-Carina Salzburg 152 50 202 8

24 Eckmann Lena Bayern

25 Vorarlberg
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Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Eisl Michael Salzburg 362 167 529 7

Pessenteiner Dennis Salzburg 359 187 546 5

Eisl Andreas Salzburg 380 192 572 4

Herzog Stefan Salzburg 367 209 576 3

Schlatter Paul Salzburg

GESAMT 1468 755 2223 19

Schnitt 555,8

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Rechenmacher Dominik Südtirol 356 203 559 4

Posch Alex Südtirol 355 215 570

Egger Armin Südtirol 365 185 550 2

Thaler Florian Südtirol 177 85 262 2

Verdross Raphael Südtirol 188 75 263

GESAMT 1441 763 2204 8

Schnitt 551,0

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Gunzelmann Niko Bayern 385 188 573 2

Sandler Jan Bayern 381 196 577 2

Stimmer Korbinian Bayern 364 173 537 3

Ronz Benedikt Bayern 159 100 259

Faltermaier Tobias Bayern 159 79 238

GESAMT 1448 736 2184 7

Schnitt 546,0

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Monthaler Maximillian Tirol 366 176 542 8

Schachhuber Daniel Tirol 220 92 312 1

Kofler Thomas Tirol 349 163 512 4

Walch Alexander Tirol 363 203 566 1

Lieb Dominik Tirol 122 93 215

GESAMT 1420 727 2147 14

Schnitt 536,8

Name Verband Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Nikolic Jan Vorarlberg 353 159 512 8

Pilecky Simon Vorarlberg 367 177 544 5

Amann Matthias Vorarlberg 365 191 556 4

Wüschner Marcel Vorarlberg 350 139 489 11

Vorarlberg

GESAMT 1435 666 2101 28

Schnitt 525,3
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Name Verband Volle Abräumer GESAMT FW

1 Sandler Jan Bayern 381 196 577 2

2 Herzog Stefan Salzburg 367 209 576 3

3 Gunzelmann Niko Bayern 385 188 573 2

4 Eisl Andreas Salzburg 380 192 572 4

5 Posch Alex Südtirol 355 215 570

6 Walch Alexander Tirol 363 203 566 1

7 Rechenmacher Dominik Südtirol 356 203 559 4

8 Amann Matthias Vorarlberg 365 191 556 4

9 Egger Armin Südtirol 365 185 550 2

10 Pessenteiner Dennis Salzburg 359 187 546 5

11 Pilecky Simon Vorarlberg 367 177 544 5

12 Monthaler Maximillian Tirol 366 176 542 8

13 Stimmer Korbinian Bayern 364 173 537 3

14 Eisl Michael Salzburg 362 167 529 7

15 Kofler Thomas Tirol 349 163 512 4

16 Nikolic Jan Vorarlberg 353 159 512 8

17 Wüschner Marcel Vorarlberg 350 139 489 11

18 Schachhuber Daniel Tirol 220 92 312 1

19 Verdross Raphael Südtirol 188 75 263

20 Thaler Florian Südtirol 177 85 262 2

21 Ronz Benedikt Bayern 159 100 259

22 Faltermaier Tobias Bayern 159 79 238

23 Lieb Dominik Tirol 122 93 215

24 Schlatter Paul Salzburg

25 Vorarlberg
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